Tag No

DB298

DB492

DB501

DB523

DB523

Design No

118WB26

786WB1

248WB3

816WB2

816WB2

Stamp

18K

18K

18K

18K

18K

Gross Wit

7.700

16.250

13.040

9.530

9.530

7.178

14.772

11.504

8.482

8.482

BRACELETS

BRACELETS

BRACELETS

BRACELETS

BRACELETS

Image
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